

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5520-5521/2022

RAMILABEN BALDEVBHAI PATEL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(IA No.118338/2022-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT and IA No.118337/2022-STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 29-08-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Uday Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Shivani M. Lal, Adv.
Mr. Anil Shah, Adv.
Ms. Poonam D. Gadhkari, adv.
Ms. Kritika A. Nahate, Adv.
Mr. Alay Kshatriya, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Tripathi, adv.
Mr. Harish Dasa, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. Hiren Dasan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appeals are admitted.

IA No.118337/2022-Stay Application

Issue notice returnable within four weeks.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
(COURT MASTER)

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

